Infineon Technologies - CY7C66113C-LTXCT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

(Shown for LEMPTY Polarity=0)
IntInterrupt Generated
Ordering Information
Ordering Code PROM Size Package Type Operating Range
CY7C66013C-PVXC 8 KB 48-pin (300-Mil) SSOP Commercial
CY7C66113C-PVXC 8 KB 56-pin (300-Mil) SSOP Commercial
CY7C66113C-LFXC 8 KB 56-pin QFN Commercial
CY7C66113C-PVXCT 8 KB 56-pin (300-Mil) SSOP Commercial
CY7C66113C-XC 8 KB Die Commercial
CY7C66113C-LTXC 8 KB 56-pin QFN Commercial
CY7C66113C-LTXCT 8 KB 56-pin QFN Commercial
[+] Feedback
CY7C66013C, CY7C66113C
Document Number: 38-08024  Rev. *D Page 55 of 59